
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
72 
94 
99 

101 
35 

108 
134 

78 
377 
211 
160 
113 
974 
861 

21 
66 
14 

250 
106 

89 
98 

114 
116 

47 
104 
100 
141 
166 

43 
731 
741 
103 
721 
157 

11 
691 

60 
831 

88 
137 
311 
129 

Name 
CAPOCCIA Marco 
FEROCI Luca 
MADIA Francesco 
FURLAN Francesco 
VENTURINI Livio 
GOBBO Ronny 
CICCARELLI Daniele 
PELAGAGGE Michele 
CAMACCI Andrea 
RAGLIONE Antonio 
ANICHINI Alessandro 
GRILLO Claudio 
COMTOIS Axel 
MUSSO Francesco 
AMBROSIO Matteo 
CHILA' Roberto 
GRUPPINO Antonio 
ZIRONDELLI Alessandro 
GIANNOTTI Ettore 
MARINO CARMELO 
FRASCARI Massimo 
ADANI Ambrogio 
LEMMI Cesare 
GASPARIN Nicolo' 
BELLELLI Alan 
MARCHETTI Valerio 
GIGLIONE Maurizio 
SPERANDIO Riccardo 
BONI Stefano 
DOTTA Edoardo 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 
GUERINI Norman 
BUONOMO Domenico 
PROCOPIO Alessandro 
BONI Stefano 
BUOSI Marco 
MASCITTI Silvio 
RAGGIOLI Andrea 
DI CARLO Maurizio 
MIOTTI Davis 
RENDA Paolo 
SABATINI Marco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.671 
2:12.755 
2:13.059 
2:13.227 
2:13.338 
2:13.530 
2:13.799 
2:13.910 
2:14.193 
2:14.199 
2:14.205 
2:14.349 
2:14.386 
2:14.415 
2:14.875 
2:15.558 
2:15.871 
2:16.036 
2:16.194 
2:16.217 
2:16.450 
2:16.550 
2:16.596 
2:16.873 
2:16.935 
2:17.134 
2:17.161 
2:17.225 
2:17.332 
2:17.344 
2:17.477 
2:17.586 
2:17.961 
2:18.438 
2:18.901 
2:19.105 
2:19.809 
2:20.046 
2:20.126 
2:23.708 
2:23.793 
2:24.988 

In 
6 
3 
6 
5 
4 
2 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 
6 
6 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 
6 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 

Diff 

1.084 
1.388 
1.556 
1.667 
1.859 
2.128 
2.239 
2.522 
2.528 
2.534 
2.678 
2.715 
2.744 
3.204 
3.887 
4.200 
4.365 
4.523 
4.546 
4.779 
4.879 
4.925 
5.202 
5.264 
5.463 
5.490 
5.554 
5.661 
5.673 
5.806 
5.915 
6.290 
6.767 
7.230 
7.434 
8.138 
8.375 
8.455 

12.037 
12.122 
13.317 

Gap 

1.084 
0.304 
0.168 
0.111 
0.192 
0.269 
0.111 
0.283 
0.006 
0.006 
0.144 
0.037 
0.029 
0.460 
0.683 
0.313 
0.165 
0.158 
0.023 
0.233 
0.100 
0.046 
0.277 
0.062 
0.199 
0.027 
0.064 
0.107 
0.012 
0.133 
0.109 
0.375 
0.477 
0.463 
0.204 
0.704 
0.237 
0.080 
3.582 
0.085 
1.195 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2024 14:44:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ROSSO CORSA 
sessioni 

3 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:28:03 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

22/07/2024 14:25 


